
NORAM Le Relais 
Lac Beauport

Mar 4, 2022 (Fri) (U8659) (8659)

Résultat officiel
Head Judge: CORBO,Melissa
Chief of Comp: LAROCHE,Denis
T.D.: GONDALFO,John
Chief of Scoring: POIRIER,Sylvie
Judge 1(T&A): MURPHY,Andrea
Judge 2(T&A): CORBO,Melissa
Judge 3(T&A): LIQUORISH,Dana
Judge 4(Land): VERDIER,Susan
Judge 5(Land): ROBICHAUD,Real

Course: 8c
Inrun Length: 82 m
Inrun Pitch: 24 deg
Landing Len: 24 m
Landing Pitch: 36 deg
Table Len: 22 m
Table Pitch: 0 deg
Forerunner Femmes
F14 Hudon Alycia
F15 Thenault Marion
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4 mars Finale Run 1      Run                       Date: Mar 4, 2022 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 4:24 pm
Lac Beauport             NORAM Le Relais                               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  J.4  J.5 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run
=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ======

1   1 DUCHAINE,Alexandr 2535394 M   CAN  1.8  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  6.0
 +4.3 +4.4 +4.4 +4.6 +4.6 13.4
 +2.6 +2.6 +2.8 +2.9 +2.8  8.2

27.60    bdFdF 3.900 107.64         
2  18 FONTAINE,Miha     2535429 M   CAN  1.9  1.8  1.9  1.8  2.0  5.6

 +4.3 +4.4 +4.4 +4.4 +4.3 13.1
 +3.0 +2.8 +2.7 +2.8 +2.7  8.3

27.00    bdFdF 3.900 105.30         
3   3 PRIMEAU,Victor    2535398 M   CAN  2.0  1.8  1.8  1.7  1.9  5.5

 +4.5 +4.5 +4.3 +4.2 +4.3 13.1
 +2.8 +2.7 +2.6 +2.5 +2.6  7.9

26.50    bdFdF 3.900 103.35         
4  19 NADEAU,Emile      2535295 M   CAN  1.7  1.8  1.7  1.9  2.0  5.4

+4.3 +4.2 +4.0 +4.3 +4.4 12.8
 +2.7 +2.6 +2.6 +2.5 +2.7  7.9

26.10    bdFdF 3.900 101.79         
5   2 MARTINEAU,Nicolas 2534548 M   CAN  1.8  1.9  1.9  2.0  1.9  5.7

 +4.3 +4.7 +4.5 +4.6 +4.6 13.7
+2.8 +3.0 +2.7 +2.8 +2.9  8.5

27.90     bdFF 3.525  98.34         
6   7 KRUEGER,Derek     2534669 M   USA  1.9  1.9  1.9  1.8  1.9  5.7

+4.4 +4.6 +4.5 +4.2 +4.4 13.3
+2.6 +2.9 +2.8 +2.4 +2.8  8.2

27.20     bdFF 3.525  95.88         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4 mars Qualif Run 2      Run                       Date: Mar 4, 2022 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 4:24 pm
Lac Beauport             NORAM Le Relais                               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  J.4  J.5 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run
=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ======

1   3 PRIMEAU,Victor    2535398 M   CAN  1.7  1.7  1.8  1.7  1.9  5.2
 +3.4 +3.9 +4.3 +4.0 +4.2 12.1
+2.7 +2.9 +3.0 +2.6 +2.8  8.4

25.70    bdFdF 3.900 100.23         
2   1 DUCHAINE,Alexandr 2535394 M   CAN  1.9  1.8  1.9  1.9  1.9  5.7

 +4.7 +4.2 +4.3 +4.6 +4.6 13.5
+2.9 +3.0 +3.0 +2.8 +2.8  8.7

27.90     bdFF 3.525  98.34         
3  18 FONTAINE,Miha     2535429 M   CAN  1.6  1.8  2.0  2.0  1.9  5.7

 +3.6 +4.1 +4.2 +4.4 +4.1 12.4
 +2.8 +2.8 +2.7 +2.8 +2.7  8.3

26.40     bdFF 3.525  93.06         
4   7 KRUEGER,Derek     2534669 M   USA  1.5  1.9  1.9  1.8  1.9  5.6

+4.3 +4.6 +4.5 +4.2 +4.3 13.1
 +2.1 +2.4 +2.6 +2.4 +2.6  7.4

26.10     bFdF 3.525  92.00         
5   6 COTE,Pierre-Olivi 2534524 M   CAN  1.4  1.6  1.6  1.3  1.6  4.6
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4 mars Finale Run 1      Run                       Date: Mar 4, 2022 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 4:24 pm
Lac Beauport             NORAM Le Relais                               
Résultat officiel

 No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  J.4  J.5 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run
=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ======

+3.6 +3.4 +3.2 +3.8 +4.0 10.8
 +2.6 +2.6 +2.6 +2.5 +2.5  7.7

23.10    bdFdF 3.900  90.09         
6  10 DEHLINGER,Quinn   2533963 M   USA  1.8  1.7  1.8  1.6  1.7  5.2

 +4.3 +4.0 +4.2 +3.9 +4.2 12.4
 +2.6 +2.6 +2.5 +2.6 +2.6  7.8

25.40     bdFF 3.525  89.53         
7   5 NOEL,Anthony      2537283 M   CAN  1.7  1.8  1.7  1.7  1.8  5.2

 +4.2 +4.2 +4.1 +3.9 +4.1 12.4
+2.1 +2.0 +2.4 +1.7 +2.0  6.1

23.70     bFdF 3.525  83.54         
8  12 HAINEAULT,Alec    2537944 M   CAN  1.9  2.0  1.9  1.9  1.9  5.7

+4.6 +4.8 +4.5 +4.7 +4.5 13.8
+2.8 +2.8 +2.9 +2.8 +2.7  8.4

27.90      bLF 2.900  80.91         
9  11 DION,Gabriel      2538222 M   CAN  2.0  1.8  1.7  1.8  1.8  5.4

 +4.6 +4.5 +3.9 +4.4 +4.2 13.1
 +2.9 +2.9 +2.8 +2.7 +2.7  8.4

26.90      bLF 2.900  78.01         
10  20 SAUVE,Mavrick     2538593 M   CAN  1.5  1.7  1.7  1.8  1.8  5.2

+4.3 +4.4 +4.2 +4.3 +4.5 13.0
+2.6 +2.7 +2.6 +2.6 +2.5  7.8

26.00      bLF 2.900  75.40         
11  14 AUMOND,Victor     2538608 M   CAN  1.8  1.8  1.6  1.7  1.6  5.1

+4.1 +4.0 +3.8 +4.2 +3.9 12.0
 +2.8 +2.7 +2.8 +2.8 +2.6  8.3

25.40      bLF 2.900  73.66         
12  19 NADEAU,Emile      2535295 M   CAN  1.7  1.8  1.5  1.7  1.7  5.1

+4.1 +4.3 +3.8 +3.9 +3.7 11.8
 +1.3 +1.3 +1.3 +1.4 +1.3  3.9

20.80     bdFF 3.525  73.32         
13  13 SALWAN,Ashton     2534835 M   USA  1.4  1.4  1.6  1.3  1.7  4.4

+3.2 +3.3 +3.4 +3.0 +3.7  9.9
+2.1 +2.0 +2.2 +1.7 +2.3  6.3

20.60      bFF 3.150  64.89         
14   9 AUMOND,Louis      2537951 M   CAN  1.6  1.6  1.7  1.6  1.4  4.8

+3.2 +3.4 +3.3 +3.6 +3.1  9.9
+2.7 +2.4 +2.8 +2.3 +2.3  7.4

22.10      bLF 2.900  64.09         
15  15 BEAUREGARD,Elliot 2538168 M   CAN  1.3  1.5  1.3  1.5  1.5  4.3

 +3.3 +4.1 +3.9 +4.3 +4.2 12.2
+2.6 +2.6 +2.7 +2.5 +2.6  7.8

24.30      bLT 2.600  63.18         
16   2 MARTINEAU,Nicolas 2534548 M   CAN  1.4  1.4  1.4  1.4  1.5  4.2

 +4.2 +3.9 +3.5 +3.2 +3.3 10.7
 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1  0.3

15.20     bFdF 3.525  53.58         
17  17 HUDON,Olivier     2538639 M   CAN  1.5  1.6  1.7  1.5  1.7  4.8

 +4.2 +3.6 +4.1 +3.7 +3.6 11.4
 +2.7 +3.0 +2.8 +2.7 +2.7  8.2

24.40       bL 2.050  50.02         
18   8 SCHOENWALD,Ian    2535405 M   USA  1.2  1.0  0.8  1.2  1.0  3.2

 +2.7 +2.0 +2.3 +2.5 +2.2  7.0
+1.8 +1.7 +1.9 +2.0 +1.6  5.4

15.60      bFF 3.150  49.14         
19  16 PRIMEAU,Elliot    2538206 M   CAN  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.6  4.5

 +4.1 +4.0 +3.5 +3.8 +3.6 11.4
+0.8 +0.9 +0.9 +1.4 +0.6  2.6

18.50       bL 2.050  37.92         
20   4 CURRAN,Connor     2535366 M   USA  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3

 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1  0.3
 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1  0.3

0.90  @1000/N 1.000   0.90         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
4 mars Qualif Run 1      Run                       Date: Mar 4, 2022 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 4:24 pm
Lac Beauport             NORAM Le Relais                               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  J.4  J.5 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run
=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ======

1  18 FONTAINE,Miha     2535429 M   CAN  1.9  1.9  2.0  1.9  1.9  5.7
 +4.4 +4.7 +4.6 +4.4 +4.6 13.6
 +2.8 +3.0 +3.0 +2.9 +2.9  8.8

28.10    bdFdF 3.900 109.59         
2  19 NADEAU,Emile      2535295 M   CAN  1.6  1.8  1.9  1.8  1.9  5.5
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4 mars Finale Run 1      Run                       Date: Mar 4, 2022 (Fri)
Male                     (By  Score)               Time: 4:24 pm
Lac Beauport             NORAM Le Relais                               
Résultat officiel

 No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  J.4  J.5 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run
=== === ================= ======= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ======

 +4.0 +4.3 +4.3 +4.3 +4.1 12.7
 +2.7 +2.7 +2.7 +2.6 +2.6  8.0

26.20    bdFdF 3.900 102.18         
3   2 MARTINEAU,Nicolas 2534548 M   CAN  1.9  1.9  1.8  1.9  1.9  5.7

+4.5 +4.8 +4.5 +4.6 +4.4 13.6
+2.9 +3.0 +2.8 +2.8 +2.7  8.5

27.80     bdFF 3.525  97.99         
4   7 KRUEGER,Derek     2534669 M   USA  1.9  1.9  1.9  1.9  2.0  5.7

 +4.4 +4.4 +4.4 +4.5 +4.5 13.3
 +3.0 +3.0 +2.8 +2.8 +2.9  8.7

27.70     bdFF 3.525  97.64         
5   3 PRIMEAU,Victor    2535398 M   CAN  1.9  1.9  1.8  1.9  1.9  5.7

 +4.3 +4.3 +4.4 +4.3 +4.3 12.9
 +2.6 +2.9 +2.8 +2.7 +2.6  8.1

26.70     bdFF 3.525  94.11         
6   1 DUCHAINE,Alexandr 2535394 M   CAN  1.9  2.0  1.8  1.8  1.9  5.6

 +4.6 +3.9 +4.0 +4.3 +4.2 12.5
 +1.9 +1.9 +2.1 +2.0 +2.0  5.9

24.00    bdFdF 3.900  93.60         
7   8 SCHOENWALD,Ian    2535405 M   USA  1.7  1.7  1.8  1.9  2.0  5.4

 +4.3 +4.0 +4.2 +4.3 +4.3 12.8
 +2.7 +2.7 +2.7 +2.7 +2.8  8.1

26.30     bdFF 3.525  92.70         
8   6 COTE,Pierre-Olivi 2534524 M   CAN  1.8  1.8  1.7  1.9  1.8  5.4

+4.3 +4.4 +3.7 +4.2 +4.0 12.5
+2.7 +2.8 +2.7 +2.6 +2.7  8.1

26.00     bdFF 3.525  91.65         
9   5 NOEL,Anthony      2537283 M   CAN  1.8  1.8  1.7  1.7  1.8  5.3

 +3.8 +3.9 +4.2 +3.8 +4.0 11.7
 +2.6 +2.8 +2.8 +2.7 +2.7  8.2

25.20     bdFF 3.525  88.83         
10   9 AUMOND,Louis      2537951 M   CAN  1.7  1.7  1.9  1.9  1.9  5.5

 +3.4 +4.2 +4.3 +4.2 +4.2 12.6
 +2.7 +2.8 +2.8 +2.8 +2.8  8.4

26.50      bFF 3.150  83.47         
11   4 CURRAN,Connor     2535366 M   USA  1.9  2.0  1.8  1.7  1.8  5.5

+4.5 +4.7 +4.0 +4.3 +4.1 12.9
 +2.6 +2.6 +2.6 +2.5 +2.5  7.7

26.10      bFF 3.150  82.21         
12  13 SALWAN,Ashton     2534835 M   USA  1.5  1.4  1.5  1.6  1.8  4.6

+3.6 +3.4 +3.4 +3.7 +3.8 10.7
 +2.6 +2.5 +2.6 +2.2 +2.4  7.5

22.80     bFdF 3.525  80.37         
13  11 DION,Gabriel      2538222 M   CAN  1.6  1.6  1.6  1.7  1.9  4.9

+4.0 +4.1 +3.8 +4.0 +4.4 12.1
+2.7 +2.8 +2.6 +2.6 +2.7  8.0

25.00      bFF 3.150  78.75         
14  20 SAUVE,Mavrick     2538593 M   CAN  1.5  1.6  1.6  1.9  1.8  5.0

 +3.5 +3.9 +3.7 +4.2 +4.1 11.7
 +2.6 +2.7 +2.7 +2.7 +2.6  8.0

24.70      bFF 3.150  77.80         
15  14 AUMOND,Victor     2538608 M   CAN  1.7  1.5  1.6  1.6  1.5  4.7

+3.9 +3.5 +3.7 +3.9 +4.0 11.5
+2.7 +2.7 +2.9 +2.6 +2.6  8.0

24.20      bFF 3.150  76.23         
16  12 HAINEAULT,Alec    2537944 M   CAN  1.9  1.9  1.7  1.6  1.7  5.3

+4.3 +4.5 +4.2 +3.9 +3.8 12.4
 +1.7 +1.6 +1.6 +1.7 +1.6  4.9

22.60      bFF 3.150  71.19         
17  17 HUDON,Olivier     2538639 M   CAN  1.5  1.5  1.7  1.3  1.5  4.5

 +4.0 +4.0 +3.6 +3.4 +3.7 11.3
 +2.5 +3.0 +2.8 +2.9 +2.8  8.5

24.30       bF 2.300  55.89         
18  16 PRIMEAU,Elliot    2538206 M   CAN  1.6  1.8  1.5  1.5  1.4  4.6

+4.3 +4.4 +4.1 +4.0 +4.4 12.8
 +1.0 +1.2 +1.3 +1.4 +1.3  3.8

21.20       bF 2.300  48.76         
19  10 DEHLINGER,Quinn   2533963 M   USA  1.5  1.2  1.2  1.3  1.7  4.0

+2.3 +2.3 +2.2 +2.7 +2.6  7.2
+0.2 +0.2 +0.1 +0.1 +0.4  0.5

11.70    bdFdF 3.900  45.63         
20  15 BEAUREGARD,Elliot 2538168 M   CAN  1.3  1.4  1.3  1.5  1.5  4.2

 +2.7 +3.6 +3.5 +3.0 +3.2  9.7
 +0.1 +0.2 +0.1 +0.1 +0.1  0.3

14.20      bLF 2.900  41.18         

Winfree 2022.00, FIS Rules, Rand=449 @ 5:09p(22-3-3), A (Elim)
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